AMENDMENTS TO LB 854

Introduced by Banking, Commerce and Insurance.

- 1 1. On page 11, line 8, after "and" insert "rules and".
- 2 2. On page 14, line 9, strike "one thousand"; in line 24
- 3 after the underscored semicolon insert "and"; and strike line 25.
- 4 3. On page 15, strike lines 1 and 2; and in line 3 strike
- 5 "(iv)" and insert "(iii)".
- 6 4. On page 16, line 4, strike "one" and insert "three".
- 7 5. Strike beginning with page 20, line 22, through page
- 8 21, line 1.
- 9 6. On page 23, line 2, strike beginning with "on" through
- 10 "basis" in line 3; and strike beginning with line 4 through line
- 11 25.
- 12 7. Strike beginning with page 24, line 1, through page
- 13 25, line 5.
- 14 8. On page 31, strike beginning with the underscored
- 15 comma in line 1 through "Insurance" in line 2; and in line 3 strike
- 16 "email address" and insert "toll-free telephone number".
- 17 9. On page 32, line 3, after the underscored semicolon
- 18 insert "and"; and strike beginning with "Information" in line 4
- 19 through "(d)" in line 8.